CALENDAR

Univereity of Kansas
Academic Year, 19411

Aug, 1 All preperatory school credentials snd college credentials
for sdvanced standing should be filed with the Univereity
not later than this date.

Sept. 10 VWednesday -- Psychologicsl Exeminations and Physical Examinations.

Sept. 11 Thursday -- Physical Fxaminations.

Sept. 12 TFriday -— Registration

Sept. 13 Saturday -- Registration

Sept. 15 ‘Monday -~ Enrollment

Sept. 16 —— Tuesday -- Enrollment

Sept, 17 = Wednesday ~- Beginning of class wobk in all departments.

Sept. 17 =~ Wednesday —- First convocation and snnual address.

 Nov., 26 Wednesday -~ Thankegiving recess begins at noon (12:20)

Dec. 1 Monday —- Class work resumed at 8:30 a. m,
Dec. 20 Saturday -- Christmas recess begins at noon (12:20)
Jan. 5 Monday -- Class work resumed at £:30 a. m,
— ) Qs CC Thursday —- Firet semester examinations begin.
Jan. 29 Thureday -- First semester examinations end.
Feb., 2 Monday —~ Registration of all new studente. ZEnrollment of all

students begins.

Feb. a Tuesday -- Enrollment ends.

Feb. Wednesday —-—~ Class work begins in all departments.

Feb. 6 Friday ~— Psychological examinations for a2ll new students.
Apr. 1 Wednesday ~~ Easter recess begins at 5:30 p.m.

Apr, 7 Tuesday —— Class work resumed at 8:30 a. m.

May 27 Wedneeday -—~ Second semester examinations begin

May 30 Saturday -~ Memorial Day. Holiday

June U4 Thursday -- Second semester examinations end.

June 7 Sunday -- Baccslaureate FExercises

June 8 Monday -~- Alumni Exercises

June & Monday -- Commencement Exercises (Evening)




